
S. NO ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME C.CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10667/22 RAGHAVA  BHUKIYA AI323 DATA COMM. & COM. NETWORKS 231

2 BTECH/10987/23 VAISHNAVI  SINGH AI323 DATA COMM. & COM. NETWORKS 231

3 BHM/10002/25 UTTAM  PRAMANIK BH25105 HOTEL ACCOUNTING 231

4 BHM/10009/25 SUMIT  KUMAR BH25105 HOTEL ACCOUNTING 231

5 BHM/10011/25 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA BH25105 HOTEL ACCOUNTING 231

6 BHM/10016/25 PRIYANKA  KUMARI BH25105 HOTEL ACCOUNTING 231

7 BPH/10038/23 AKSHAT  SHUKLA BP104T PHARMACEUTICAL INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 231

8 BPH/10028/22 ANJALI  KUMARI BP202T PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY-I 231

9 BPH/10038/22 ATUL  BOSE BP502T INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY-I 231

10 BPH/10012/21 RAVI  RANJAN BP601T MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-III 231

11 MCA/10010/25 HARSH  MALAKAR CA411 MODERN OPERATING SYSTEM 231

12  MCA/10063/25 ROHIT  KACHHAP CA411 MODERN OPERATING SYSTEM 231

13 BTECH/11023/24 MEHUL  KUMAR CE24203 FLUID MECHANICS 231

14 BTECH/10718/23 CHANDAN  RAJ CE303 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 231

15 BTECH/10895/22 ASHWINI  KUMAR CE303 GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING 231

16 BTECH/10684/22 HIMANSHU  KUMAR CE412 STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 231

17 BTECH/10891/22 RITESH  KUMAR CE412 STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS 231

18 BTECH/10916/22 VARUN  KUMAR CE423 HARBOUR & AIRPORT ENGINEERING 231

19 BTECH/10163/23 ASHISH ANAND KUJUR  CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

20 BTECH/10783/23 SAMYAK  JAIN CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

TIME: 10.00 AM                                                                                            

CANDIDATE MUST BRING  REGISTRATION SLIP

WITHOUT WHICH THEY WILL NOT BE PERMITTED TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MAKE UP EXAMINATION MO/2025

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 23.12.2025 
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21 BTECH/10809/23 MEHUL  MUNDHRA CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

22 BTECH/10832/22 YELIKICHERLA  PRASANTH CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

23 BTECH/10936/22 HIMANSHU KR PATHAK CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

24 BTECH/10975/23 MD AHTESHAN ALAM CL215 MASS TRANSFER OPERATION - I 231

25 BTECH/10071/24 SURAJ  KUMAR CL24205 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 231

26 BTECH/10337/24 ANA DEY MUKHI CL24205 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 231

27 BTECH/10919/24 DEEKSHITH  P N CL24205 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 231

28 BTECH/10997/24 KRANTHI  KIRAN CL24205 CHEMICAL PROCESS CALCULATIONS 231

29 BTECH/10089/22 NIKHIL  KUMAR CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

30 BTECH/10368/22 SHIVAM  KUMAR CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

31 BTECH/10642/22 AMAN  PRATIK CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

32 BTECH/10669/22 KUMAR  ADITYA CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

33 BTECH/10831/22 NETHAVATH  NAVEEN CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

34 BTECH/10965/22 ADITI  DEY CL407 PROCESS MODELING, SIMULATION & OPTIMIZATION 231

35 BTECH/10832/23 MAHEK  MAZUMDAR CS231 DATA STRUCTURES 231

36 BTECH/10132/23 NIDHI  BHAGAT CS231 DATA STRUCTURES 231

37 BTECH/10471/22 AYUSH  KUMAR CS231 DATA STRUCTURES 231

38 IMH/10023/23 GUGULOTH  NAGENDAR CS231 DATA STRUCTURES 231

39 IMH/10032/23 HARSHA P U  CS231 DATA STRUCTURES 231

40 BTECH/10045/23 KUMAR SARTHAK PRATIK  CS237 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 237

41 BTECH/10206/23 AKASHDEEP  CS237 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 237

42 BTECH/10497/23 ABHISHEK  KUMAR CS237 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 237

43 IMH/10062/22 ADITYA  CS310 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 237

44 IMH/10063/22 MAYANK  KUMAR CS310 FORMAL LANGUAGES & AUTOMATA THEORY 237

45 BTECH/10245/22 OM SHANKAR MISHRA CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 237

46 BTECH/10471/22 AYUSH  KUMAR CS333 COMPILER DESIGN 237

47 MT/CS/10006/25 NAMAN  GARG CS541 APPLIED CRYPTOGRAPHY 237

48 MT/CS/10010/25 TRIDHA  TIWARI CS541 APPLIED CRYPTOGRAPHY 237
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49 MT/CS/10021/25 TRISHIT  HALDAR CS541 APPLIED CRYPTOGRAPHY 237

50 BTECH/10837/22 SHAIK SAIFUDDIN KHADIR EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

51 BTECH/10120/22 AKSHAT  SUMAN EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

52 BTECH/10824/23 NALLABOTHULA R.TEJA  EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

53 BTECH/10505/21 GUGULOTHU DINESH EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

54 BTECH/10837/22 SHAIK SAIFUDDIN KHADIR EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

55 BTECH/10120/22 AKSHAT  SUMAN EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

56 BTECH/10824/23 NALLABOTHULA R.TEJA  EC203 DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 237

57 BTECH/10104/24 PRATEEK  RAJ EC24205 NETWORK THEORY 237

58 BTECH/10632/24 RADHIKA  TUDU EC24205 NETWORK THEORY 237

59 BTECH/10969/24 PREM  RANJAN EC24205 NETWORK THEORY 237

60 BTECH/10096/23 RISHAV KELWIN TOPPO EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

61 BTECH/10240/23 AMAN  XAXA EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

62 BTECH/10464/23 SHIV SHANKAR BEDIYA  EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

63 BTECH/10561/23 SAURAV  KUMAR EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

64 BTECH/10567/23 MUDIT  AGARWAL EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

65 BTECH/10607/23 AAKASHDEEP  KHARIA EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

66 BTECH/10652/23 NITISH  TOPPO EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

67 BTECH/10688/22 BIJAY KUMAR TUDU EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

68 BTECH/10695/22 ERAPANI  MEENAL EC253 ANALOG COMMUNICATION 237

69 BTECH/10139/23 ABHINAV KUMAR CHOUDHARY  EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

70 BTECH/10194/22 AASHISH   SAMANTA EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

71 BTECH/10207/23 HARDIK  KHALKHO EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

72 BTECH/10251/23 ANUSKA  MALA EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

73 BTECH/10276/23 OSHIN GANGA TOPPO EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

74 BTECH/10341/22 KAUSHIK  BOIPAI EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

75 BTECH/10655/22 BISHAL  MAHALI EC307 DATA COMMUNICATION 237

76 BTECH/10163/22 ADITYA MOHAN ADHIKARY EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 237
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77 BTECH/10661/21 VIKASH KUMAR GANJHU EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 237

78 BTECH/10061/22 ABHIRAJ  MITRA EC409 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION 237

79 BTECH/10789/22 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

80 BTECH/10665/23 TAMARAPALLI M.M.M. NAIDU EE101 BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

81 BTECH/10952/22 ADITYA  PRASAD EE101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

82 BTECH/10804/24 TANYA  EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

83 BTECH/10624/24 SANGEET  ORAON EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

84 BTECH/10573/24 ATHARV  SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

85 BTECH/10664/24 SUKHDEV  MULLICK EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

86 BTECH/10775/24 MOHAN  BOIPAI EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

87 BTECH/10894/24 ARCHANA ILIN KANDULNA EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

88 BTECH/10968/24 RANA ABHINAV SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

89 BTECH/11027/24 HIMANSHU  KUMAR EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

90 BTECH/11056/24 ARNAV  SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

91 BTECH/10500/24 AASHISH  KUMAR EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

92 BTECH/10920/24 SUJEET TANA BHAGAT EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

93 BTECH/10961/24 ANMOL  KACHHAP EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

94 BTECH/10989/24 MALOTH  SHASANK EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

95 BTECH/10065/24 KUMAR  RAJ EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

96 BTECH/10972/24 SARA  WAHAB EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

97 BTECH/11101/24 JASHKARAN  SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

98 IPH/10007/24 SHAKSHI  SINGH EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

99 IPH/10018/24 JIGMATH  CHOSGYAL EE24101 BASICS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 236

100 BTECH/10325/23 PRASHANT  SINGH EE305 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 236

101 BTECH/10671/23 SAHIL KUMAR SHAH  EE305 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 236

102 BTECH/10727/23 THOLEM  VIKAS EE305 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING 236

103 BTECH/10285/22 SOURAV  KUMAR EE353 POWER ELECTRONICS 236

104 BTECH/10347/23 RAMESH KUMAR TUDU  EE353 POWER ELECTRONICS 236
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105 BTECH/10752/22 BHUKYA  TEJASWINI EE353 POWER ELECTRONICS 236

106 BTECH/10765/21 ADARSH  KUMAR MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

107 BTECH/10528/22 AKHILESHWAR  PATHAK MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

108 BTECH/10154/23 AYUSH  BARAIK MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

109 BTECH/10972/23 VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD MA203 NUMERICAL METHODS 236

110 BTECH/10237/23 SOURAV  ORAON ME205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

111 BTECH/10316/23 ROSHAN  MURMU ME205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

112 BTECH/10777/23 BHAVESH KUMAR BADOLIYA  ME205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

113 BTECH/10596/23 ARZOO SARAHNA HORO  ME213 THERMO FLUID ENGINEERING 236

114 BTECH/11016/23 MADHAW  KUMAR ME213 THERMO FLUID ENGINEERING 236

115 BTECH/10915/24 TRISHA  DAS ME24205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

116 BTECH/11028/24 VINAYAK  MISHRA ME24205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

117 BTECH/11069/24 SAHARSH  KHALKHO ME24205 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 236

118 BTECH/10247/22 AMAN  ALOK ME307 ROBOTICS ENGINEERING 236

119 BTECH/10280/22 CHANDAN  KUMAR ME307 ROBOTICS ENGINEERING 236

120 BTECH/10079/20 VAIBHAV  MANJHI MT117 BASICS OF FINANCIAL Mngt. & ACCOUNTING 236

121 BHMCT/10006/23 NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA MT131 UNDERSTANDING HARMONY 236

122 MBA/10086/24 HARSH  SRIVASTAV MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT 236

123 MBA/10100/25 PRIYAL  SINHA MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT 236

124 MBA/10117/25 SAHIL  RUNDA MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT 236

125 MBA/10145/24 SAURAV  SUMAN MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT 236

126  MBA/10153/25 VARSHA  MT402R1 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING & MANAGEMENT 236

127 MBA/10044/24 ANUP  SHEKHAR MT412 OPERATION RESEARCH 236

128 MBA/10030/24 SHIKHA  KUMARI MT510R1 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING 236

129 BTECH/10679/23 ADITYA  RAJ PE317 ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY 236

130 BTECH/10321/21 SAURAV MUNDA PE317 ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY 236
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